PETHERTON PLOD 2018
RESULTS

Runner Number
150
32
154
125

162

44
2
60
33
149
161
156
148
31
29
153
69

37

49
38
128
3
36
23
119
52
112
20
55
173
152
140
169
151
139

Name
Samuel White
lain Cain
Marcus Albano
David Edwards
Craig
Whitemore
James Reade
Miles Pearce
Ross Brayley
Simon Hughes
Andy White
Duncan Moore
Ross Baker
Paul Warburton
Kevin Curran
Adam Rawle
Barry Holder
Matt Jones
Adam Frost-
Wilson
Kate Kirby
David Morris
Len Horlock
Vicky Hanna
Ella Parson
Chris Upham
Andrew Ashford
Simon Hooper
Alan Foreacre
Kerry Howell
Nick Edwards
Ellena Criddle
Michelle Annetts
Tracey Benton
Lisa Johnson
Pete McCarthy
Adrian Smith

Time
17.39
17.59
18.28
19.17

19.47

19.51
20.00
20.02
20.56
20.59
21.20
21.28
21.34
22.57
22.58
23.32
23.47

23.52

24.42
24.51
25.14
25.24
25.49
25.55
26.12
26.17
26.19
26.22
26.28
26.32
26.36
26.48
26.52
26.56
27.16

Position
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25
138
142
62
122
22
164
143

66

34
61
53
58
47
15
63
56
64
59
170

18
12
24

174

21
159
155

50
123
113

163
131
26
121
14
118
124
171

David Keighton
Anthony McKee
Paul Hingston
Mark Cox
Kerry Trunks
Helen Upham
Bill Halder
Kate Rigden
Sarah Greenway
Callum Forbes-
Buckingham
Nakita Nurse
Alexander Cox
Penny Parker
Linda Matthews
Dan Clarkson
Sadie Brookes
Katie Cox
Sarah Peters
lan Crossman
Roz Benny
Nicholas Tutt
Mary Adams
Siobhan Elson
Lesley Kennedy
Anthony Knight
Stephen
Patterson
Jill Ellaway
Kevin Roche
Mana Halley
Sue Williamson
Wayne Trunks
Louise Potter
Amanda
Smallwood
Joanne Patten
June Rees
Sue Axe
Paula Walters
Amante Griffith
Asbie Potter
Lisa Windsor
Helen Britton

27.28
27.46
28.06
28.09
28.10
28.12
28.13
28.16
28.52

28.53

29.21
29.26
29.47
29.47
29.48
29.54
29.57
30.05
30.10
30.15
30.17
30.19
30.22
30.38
30.43

30.47

30.50
30.53
30.54
31.01
31.05
31.06

31.17

32.12
32.14
32.27
32.32
32.39
32.43
32.45
33.14

36
37
38
39
40
4]
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76



16
129
145

130

45
110
107
27

40
39

172
135
136
114
116
28

120

43
167
168
30
108
10
160
137

65

67

41
42
48
54
126
127
17
19
144

Sarah Cornish
Matthew Lee
Kirsty Darrington
Francine
Stevens
Amanda Davies
Carly Sheraton
Carole Eden
Heather Sparks
Hollie
Henderson
Amanda Arlotte
Suse Vicarage
Isabel Kingston
Tamsyn Marrow
Lisa Griffin
Karen Ridler
Sarah Holloway
Susan Knoftt
Suzanne
Templeman
Amanda Baker
Suzanne Palmer
Steve Palmer
Donna Hooper
Louise Baker
Karen Wood
Angela Lovell
Helen James
Sandra
Greenway
Emily Forbes-
Buckingham
Mike Forbes-
Buckingham
Tina Woodberry
Joanne Broom
Christine Clarke
Jenny Adams
Helen Matchett
lan Matchett
Lesley Webber
Emma Perry
Megan Stephen

33.18
33.23
33.38

33.39

34.20

34.22

34.27
34.3

34.35

34.37
34.37
34.38
34.39
34.40
34.54
35.27
35.42

35.47

36.26
36.37
36.37
36.39
36.46
36.59
37.21
37.29

37.44
37.48

37.48

38.05
38.05
38.05
38.24
38.25
38.25
38.27
38.29
38.29

77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84

85

86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

103

105
105
105
108
109
109
111
112
112



13
46
182

141
147
146
11
115
117
133
134

51
57
157
158
35
165

Alison Wilson
Kirsty Fraser
Carrie Brunton
Lynn Knight
Donna Berridge
Vicky Rudge
Vicci Langham
Lucy Savage
Beckie Foster
Carole Hodges
Helen Gosling
Dave Gosling
Beks Saunders
Iris Hooper
Mel Haycraft
Rachel Smith
Kathy Purser
Tilly Washer
Anne Williams

38.36
39.26
39.40
40.27
40.59
41.13
41.20
41.39
41.39
42.05
42.08
42.11
42.18
45.57
45.57
46.04
46.04
48.35
51.22

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
131
132



